MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2010-2011 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Top 24 Schools in League--6th Grade (38 Schools)

Rank

24

School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Urbana MS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Urbana Elementary School
Braddock Middle School
Middletown ES
Hereford Middle School
Country School
Green Acres School
JPDS of NC
Springfield Middle School
Glenelg Country School
St. Ursula School
Worcester Prep. Sch
National Presbyterian Sch
Lafayette Elem. School
Myersville Elementary School
Bullis School
Notre Dame Prep.
Liberty Christian Sch
Spring Ridge Elem. School

Top 28 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

*
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Student
Jeremy D
Benjamin K
Ryan B
Katherine L
Catherine A
Mitchell F
Rishub N
Keshav R
Pratik R
Marc Z
Lucy N
Bernadette P
Dillon Y
Evan B
Daryl B
Daniel C
Naja F
Jeremy J
Mia K
Anthony K
Xin Wei L
Amal M
Paulo M
Luke O
Nisarg S
Anushka S
Victor W
William Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hanover
ljamsville
Silver Spring

Germantown

Washington
Landover Hills
Frederick
Cumberland
Middletown
Monkton
Easton
Rockville
Washington
Williamsport
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Berlin
Washington
Washington

Myersville
Potomac
Towson
Owings Mills
Frederick

School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Urbana MS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Urbana MS
Urbana MS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Middletown ES
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Urbana MS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Urbana MS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Urbana Elementary School
Urbana MS
Urbana MS
Country School

Town

Town

Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
liamsville
Hanover
Germantown
liamsville
liamsville
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Washington
Landover Hills
Silver Spring
Middletown
Landover Hills
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Germantown
liamsville
Hanover
Germantown
Washington
liamsville
Washington
Frederick
liamsville
liamsville
Easton

Team Score
165
157
154
149
149
149
139
131
131
127
126
121
121
119
115
115
114
110
108
108
105
103
102
101

Score
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31

31
31
30

30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Sidwell Friends Middle School
2 JPDS of NC

3 National Presbyterian Sch

4 Lafayette Elem. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Lucy N
2 Amal M
2 Luke O
4 John M
4 Jason S

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town
Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

School Town

Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
2 Urbana MS

3 St. Mary's Catholic School

4 Urbana Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jeremy D

1 Benjamin K

3 Ryan B

3 Katherine L

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Hereford Middle School

2 St. Ursula School

3 Notre Dame Prep.

4 Liberty Christian Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Will S

2 Jake C

2 Kyle C

4 Giovanni S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Hanover

ljamsville

Landover Hills

Frederick

School Town
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Urbana MS liamsville
Town

Monkton

Baltimore

Towson

Owings Mills

School Town

Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
St. Ursula School Baltimore
Hereford Middle School Monkton

Team Score

149
121
110
108

Score
31

30

30

29

29

Team Score

165
157
149
139

Score
35

35

33

33

Team Score

127
115
103
102

Score
29
26
26
25



Cecil, Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Takoma Park Middle Sch

2 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
3 Green Acres School

4 Bullis School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Mitchell F

1 Pratik R

1 Marc Z

4 Dillon Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Silver Spring
Germantown

Rockville

Potomac

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Town

Town
Germantown
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Team Score

154
149
121
105

Score
32

32

32

31



Rank

15

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Top 15 Schools in League--7th Grade (28 Schools)

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Green Acres School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Washington Episcopal Sch
St. Ursula School
Bullis School
Springfield Middle School
Holy Trinity Episcopal Day School

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2

*

N

Student
Christopher L
Andrew L
Cynthia L
YulL
Sandra S
Sammy S
Joshua F
David H
Thorne L
Micah N
Jacob W
Zachary E
Oluchi |
Aditya K
Kevin Y
Kusal d
Emily D
Valencia F
Logan H
Xinquan T
Karina C
Ajay K
Khalia M
Amanda M
Yannie M
Alex M
Jessica S
Phil Z
Jade E
Adedoyin O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Germantown

Hanover

Washington

Silver Spring

Landover Hills

Cumberland
Monkton
Ellicott City
Rockville
Berlin
Bethesda
Baltimore
Potomac
Williamsport
Glenn Dale

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Town

Town

Germantown
Hanover
Germantown
Germantown
Hanover
Washington
Silver Spring
Washington
Cumberland
Hanover
Washington
Cumberland
Landover Hills
Germantown
Germantown
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Germantown
Hanover
Germantown
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Landover Hills
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Landover Hills
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Hanover

Team Score
162
156
151
149
148
142
121
120
119
113
112
111
110
104
98

Score
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31

31
31
31
30

30
30
30
30
29
29

29

29
29
29

29
29
28
28



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Sidwell Friends Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

BADDANNPR

Student
Sammy S
David H
Jacob W
Logan F
Brittany L
Alexander P
Sam R

Regional Standings

Washington

School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Town

Town
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON PR

School

Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School

Top Students in Region

Rank

w W

Student
Andrew L
Sandra S
Thorne L
Micah N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hanover
Landover Hills

Cumberland
Ellicott City

School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Town

Town
Hanover
Hanover
Cumberland
Hanover

Team Score

151

Score
33
32
32
27
27
27
27

Team Score

156
148
142
120

Score
33
33
32
32



Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Hereford Middle School
St. Ursula School
Liberty Christian Sch
Notre Dame Prep.

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Steven D
David R
Anna E
Dylan F
Andrew S
Morgan S

Cecil, Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON PR

School

Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Green Acres School
Washington Episcopal Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN PR

Student
Christopher L
Cynthia L
YulL
Joshua F

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Monkton

Baltimore
Owings Mills

Towson

School
Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
St. Ursula School
Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
St. Ursula School

Germantown
Silver Spring
Rockville
Bethesda

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
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Regional Standings

Town

Town
Monkton
Monkton
Baltimore
Monkton
Monkton
Baltimore

Town

Town
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Silver Spring

Team Score

121
111
94
93

Score
25
25
24
24
24
24

Team Score

162
149
119
112

Score
34
33
33
32



15

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
St. Mary's Catholic School
Hereford Middle School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Green Acres School
Glenelg Country School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Al-Huda School
Bullis School
Springfield Middle School
Liberty Christian Sch

Top 29 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
6
6
6
6
10
11
11
11
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
23
23
23
23
27
27
27

Student
Rahul B
Kiyoon K
Eric N
Victor X
Dennis Z
Jack A
Tristan C
Grant H
Claire T
Willliam X
Jack Q
Timothy W
Naomi W
Emmanuel M
Joshua W
Riley D
Walker M
Jeffrey S
Priya S
Yasmin S
Gigi S
Andrew W
Lester D
Kelchi E
Kristiana M
Shont T
Caeden C
Kimberly D
Ingyum K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 15 Schools in League--8th Grade (29 Schools)
Rank

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Washington
Germantown
Cumberland
Hanover

Landover Hills

Monkton

Bethesda

Rockville

Ellicott City

Berlin

College Park

Potomac

Williamsport

Owings Mills

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Washington Episcopal Sch Bethesda
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
St. Mary's Catholic School Landover Hills
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown

St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch

Landover Hills
Landover Hills
Landover Hills
Cumberland
Cumberland
Landover Hills
Germantown

Team Score
175
156
155
148
148
146
130
126
121
120
112
108
106
102
95

Score
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32

31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

29

29

29
29
28

28
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town

1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Claire T Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 Naomi W Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Riley D Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Yasmin S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Gigi S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Braddock Middle School Cumberland
*1 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

3 St. Mary's Catholic School Landover Hills

4 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Jack A Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
1 Tristan C Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
1 Grant H Braddock Middle School Cumberland
4 Emmanuel M St. Mary's Catholic School Landover Hills

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Hereford Middle School Monkton

2 Liberty Christian Sch Owings Mills

3 St. Ursula School Baltimore

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Joshua W Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 Coby N Hereford Middle School Monkton
3 Robbie P Hereford Middle School Monkton
4 Blake D Hereford Middle School Monkton
4 Somis K Hereford Middle School Monkton

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

156

Score
34

32

30

30

30

Team Score

148
148
146
120

Score
34
34
34
31

Team Score

130
95
87

Score
31
27
26
23
23



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Cecil, Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 175
2 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown 155
3 Washington Episcopal Sch Bethesda 126
4 Green Acres School Rockville 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rahul B Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 35
1 Kiyoon K Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 35
1 Eric N Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 35
1 Victor X Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 35
1 Dennis Z Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 35

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



